
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= GREENE JOHN;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201003090000
69530

03/09/2010
04:00:51

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
WAIVER

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 7

201201260000
31070

01/26/2012
02:58:46

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE #7

201207130002
50070

07/13/2012
10:00:07

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE #7

201207130002
50060

07/13/2012
10:00:06

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE #7

201207130002
50080

07/13/2012
10:00:08

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE #7

201208060002
87060

08/06/2012
01:50:02

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE #7

201208100002
96080

08/10/2012
12:55:28

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 7

201209040003
34060

09/04/2012
03:10:31

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE #7

201209040003
34070

09/04/2012
03:10:32

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE #7

201211090004
31320

11/09/2012
09:16:57

GREENE
JOHN

OATHS OF
OFFICE

HOOVER CITY
OF

201212060004
66580

12/06/2012
09:52:24

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE #7

201301300000
39540

01/30/2013
11:13:38

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 7

201608190002
98190

08/19/2016
10:34:17

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 7

201608220003
00670

08/22/2016
08:42:59

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 7

201608220003
01220

08/22/2016
09:17:37

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 7

201608300003
13930

08/30/2016
10:41:36

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 7

201609260003
52030

09/26/2016
02:11:00

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 7

200811050004
27620

11/05/2008
08:31:25

GREENE
JOHN

OATHS OF
OFFICE

HOOVER CITY
OF

201101250000
25160

01/25/2011
09:48:23

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
WAIVER

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE #7



201207190002
58940

07/19/2012
01:13:50

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE #7

201207190002
58960

07/19/2012
01:13:52

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE #7

201207190002
58950

07/19/2012
01:13:51

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
AMENDPRERE
PORT

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE #7

201208020002
81590

08/02/2012
08:42:49

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE #7

201207270002
71880

07/27/2012
01:13:18

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE #7

201208270003
21320

08/27/2012
11:25:02

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE #7

201605110001
59870

05/11/2016
01:48:49

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 7

201608190002
98240

08/19/2016
10:34:22

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 7

201608220003
00710

08/22/2016
08:46:06

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 7

201611290004
34780

11/29/2016
08:52:30

GREENE
JOHN

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CITY OF
HOOVER

201801190000
18900

01/19/2018
11:22:27

GREENE
JOHN

ELECTION
ANREPORT

CITY OF
HOOVER
COUNCIL
PLACE #7


