Search Criteria Filters Applied: Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= GREENE JOHN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201003090000 69530	03/09/2010 04:00:51	GREENE JOHN		ELECTION WAIVER	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 7						
201201260000 31070	01/26/2012 02:58:46	GREENE JOHN		ELECTION ANREPORT	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE #7						
201207130002 50070	07/13/2012 10:00:07	GREENE JOHN		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE #7						
201207130002 50060	07/13/2012 10:00:06	GREENE JOHN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE #7						
201207130002 50080	07/13/2012 10:00:08	GREENE JOHN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE #7						
201208060002 87060	08/06/2012 01:50:02	GREENE JOHN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE #7						
201208100002 96080	08/10/2012 12:55:28	GREENE JOHN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 7						
201209040003 34060	09/04/2012 03:10:31	GREENE JOHN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE #7						
201209040003 34070	09/04/2012 03:10:32	GREENE JOHN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE #7						
201211090004 31320	11/09/2012 09:16:57	GREENE JOHN		OATHS OF OFFICE	HOOVER CITY OF						
201212060004 66580	12/06/2012 09:52:24	GREENE JOHN		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE #7						
201301300000 39540	01/30/2013 11:13:38	GREENE JOHN		ELECTION ANREPORT	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 7						
201608190002 98190	08/19/2016 10:34:17	GREENE JOHN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 7						
201608220003 00670	08/22/2016 08:42:59	GREENE JOHN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 7						
201608220003 01220	08/22/2016 09:17:37	GREENE JOHN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 7						
201608300003 13930	08/30/2016 10:41:36	GREENE JOHN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 7						
201609260003 52030	09/26/2016 02:11:00	GREENE JOHN		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 7						
200811050004 27620	11/05/2008 08:31:25	GREENE JOHN		OATHS OF OFFICE	HOOVER CITY OF						
201101250000 25160	01/25/2011 09:48:23	GREENE JOHN		ELECTION WAIVER	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE #7						

	1	1					
201207190002 58940	07/19/2012 01:13:50	GREENE JOHN	ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE #7			
201207190002 58960	07/19/2012 01:13:52	GREENE JOHN	ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE #7			
201207190002 58950	07/19/2012 01:13:51	GREENE JOHN	ELECTION AMENDPRERE PORT	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE #7			
201208020002 81590	08/02/2012 08:42:49	GREENE JOHN	ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE #7			
201207270002 71880	07/27/2012 01:13:18	GREENE JOHN	ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE #7			
201208270003 21320	08/27/2012 11:25:02	GREENE JOHN	ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE #7			
201605110001 59870	05/11/2016 01:48:49	GREENE JOHN	ELECTION ANREPORT	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 7			
201608190002 98240	08/19/2016 10:34:22	GREENE JOHN	ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 7			
201608220003 00710	08/22/2016 08:46:06	GREENE JOHN	ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 7			
201611290004 34780	11/29/2016 08:52:30	GREENE JOHN	OATHS OF OFFICE	CITY OF HOOVER			
201801190000 18900	01/19/2018 11:22:27	GREENE JOHN	ELECTION ANREPORT	CITY OF HOOVER COUNCIL PLACE #7			